



Walkers Santa Shortbread Tin

Allergy Advice

For allergens, please see ingredients highlighted in Bold. May contain traces of Nuts.

Ingredients

Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (**milk**) (32%), sugar, demerara sugar (2%), salt.